M350 Series Industrial Dual SIM 5G Cellular Router
Introduction
PROSCEND M350 Series, Industrial Dual SIM 5G Cellular Router, built
in 5-port Gigabit Ethernet, GPS connectivity, Dual-SIM slots for 5G or
4G LTE SIM, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (with WiFi Model) selectable Dual-Band
WiFi, RS-232, RS-485 serial port and digital input/output interfaces and
triple power inputs (two terminal blocks and one DC Jack) for power
redundancy gives you more experience on faster connectivity.

FCC
Dimension
Ordering Information
M350-5G Industrial Dual SIM 5G Cellular Router
M350-W5G Industrial Dual SIM 5G Cellular Router w/WiFi
M350-6 Industrial Dual SIM CAT6 Cellular Router
M350-W6 Industrial Dual SIM CAT6 Cellular Router w/WiFi
M350-4 Industrial Dual SIM CAT4 Cellular Router
M350-W4 Industrial Dual SIM CAT4 Cellular Router w/WiFi
* Features and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Front View
Rear View
Left Side View